
TAP Las Vegas (87)

9-BALL FRIDAY - SPHINX DIV SPRING 2025

(34186)

Next Shoot Date: 04/25/2025
Session Team Totals Through 04/19/2025

Generated: 04/19/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

326886 9 GET RAILED 44 36 4 1 04/18/2025

326889 9 THE MISFITS 43 37 3 2 04/19/2025

326884 9 AIMING FLUID 42 38 2 3 04/18/2025

326888 9 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS 41 39 2 3 04/18/2025

326885 9 ELIMIN8ERS 39 41 2 3 04/19/2025

326926 9 BREAKING BAD 31 49 1 4 04/18/2025

Team Name: 9 GET RAILED Team ID: 326886
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

243168 6 CHANNING THOMPSON 50 30 7 3 10 05/07/2025

329843 6 MICHAEL LE 49 30 6 5 11 12/22/2025

113968 4 BENJAMIN GONZALEZ 32 24 5 3 8 03/02/2026

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 30 27 6 4 10 09/22/2025

307428 3 TONYA WAGLE 23 46 7 7 14 05/12/2025

317560 4 CHUCK BOYD 14 18 1 4 5 10/13/2025

240875 2 MICHELLE PICKEL 14 24 6 4 10 08/03/2025

324605 2 SEAN CORELY 13 17 6 3 9 02/27/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 9 0 3 3

Team Name: 9 THE MISFITS Team ID: 326889
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

197986 5 RICK HOY 54 29 9 3 12 12/22/2025

190771 5 MARK MAHON 51 36 8 5 13 12/23/2025

299596 4 SHAUN LUTHER 46 45 6 8 14 05/03/2025

311508 4 RICK ROHWEDER 45 41 8 6 14 02/01/2025

227173 4 SHELDON EITEL 44 32 8 5 13 12/23/2025

213023 3 CARLA ORTEGA 14 25 4 4 8 12/23/2025

201558 3 JONELLE MAHON 8 21 0 6 6 12/23/2025

1st

2nd

3rd

WC



Team Name: 9 AIMING FLUID Team ID: 326884
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

250912 4 JOE MONTANO 53 48 7 10 17 01/08/2026

201469 4 MIKE DOWNS 47 24 9 3 12 12/28/2025

208357 4 CHRIS GENOVESE 46 49 9 8 17 12/28/2025

219713 3 ROBERT TRAVIS 39 45 10 8 18 12/27/2025

195509 4 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 20 37 3 6 9 12/13/2025

320447 4 AUSTINE RAMOS 19 16 4 2 6 08/15/2025

310706 3 HUGO GIRALDO 1 7 0 1 1 03/31/2026

190738 4 WALTER FAMULARO 0 0 0 0 0 08/20/2025

Team Name: 9 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS Team ID: 326888
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295380 7 TRAVIS ADAMS 92 31 12 3 15 12/14/2025

238977 5 KEVIN KONDRAD 35 35 5 6 11 10/04/2025

232231 5 DEREK LORCHER 32 27 4 4 8 10/13/2025

322267 4 ADAM SCOTT 31 40 4 8 12 01/22/2026

225074 4 JOHN BLAKE 27 17 8 0 8 10/09/2025

239021 4 SAM CHAO 22 40 2 10 12 12/06/2025

297305 4 TAMMIE COUCH 18 19 4 3 7 04/14/2026

312852 3 BRENT PERCIVAL 11 17 2 5 7 09/08/2025

Team Name: 9 ELIMIN8ERS Team ID: 326885
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

305348 5 TOMMY ROGERS 49 55 4 10 14 05/06/2025

200016 6 ADRIAN REYES 46 35 5 6 11 10/29/2025

197751 6 OMAR ORTIZ 42 42 4 7 11 04/26/2025

199812 5 ALFREDO VILLASANA REYES 32 20 5 3 8 09/10/2025

219028 3 KIM WATKINS 29 31 6 6 12 08/18/2025

328350 4 MARVIN CANALES 24 16 5 2 7 09/11/2025

203631 2 JODI HOPE 18 21 7 4 11 04/08/2025

210692 3 ENRIQUE VARGAS-SUAREZ 10 14 3 3 6 04/26/2025



Team Name: 9 BREAKING BAD Team ID: 326926
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 45 55 6 7 13 05/10/2025

312328 3 VIRGINIA DAUGHERTY 30 30 8 4 12 03/30/2025

330089 4 DALE WORSTER 26 59 0 15 15 01/05/2026

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 22 20 4 2 6 11/23/2025

320528 2 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 18 35 7 6 13 08/17/2025

320672 3 SANDY WEST 15 22 3 5 8 12/23/2025

67797 3 WILL WORSTER 15 32 2 6 8 12/23/2025

329837 2 MISTY STEWART 2 9 1 3 4 12/22/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 2 0 1 1

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

295380 TRAVIS ADAMS 7 74.80% 12 15 47 80.00% 127.00

243168 CHANNING THOMPSON 6 62.50% 7 10 33 70.00% 103.00

329843 MICHAEL LE 6 62.03% 6 11 30 54.55% 84.55

200016 ADRIAN REYES 6 56.79% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

197751 OMAR ORTIZ 6 50.00% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

225074 JOHN BLAKE 4 61.36% 8 8 28 100.00% 128.00

197986 RICK HOY 5 65.06% 9 12 46 75.00% 121.00

201469 MIKE DOWNS 4 66.20% 9 12 30 75.00% 105.00

227173 SHELDON EITEL 4 57.89% 8 13 32 61.54% 93.54

190771 MARK MAHON 5 58.62% 8 13 30 61.54% 91.54

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 4 52.33% 8 14 32 57.14% 89.14

208357 CHRIS GENOVESE 4 48.42% 9 17 35 52.94% 87.94

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 4 52.63% 6 10 24 60.00% 84.00

113968 BENJAMIN GONZALEZ 4 57.14% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

199812 ALFREDO VILLASANA REYES 5 61.54% 5 8 18 62.50% 80.50

286825 JOHN MEISNER 5 45.00% 6 13 34 46.15% 80.15

250912 JOE MONTANO 4 52.48% 7 17 32 41.18% 73.18

232231 DEREK LORCHER 5 54.24% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

238977 KEVIN KONDRAD 5 50.00% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 4 50.55% 6 14 22 42.86% 64.86

322267 ADAM SCOTT 4 43.66% 4 12 17 33.33% 50.33

195509 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 4 35.09% 3 9 15 33.33% 48.33

305348 TOMMY ROGERS 5 47.12% 4 14 13 28.57% 41.57

239021 SAM CHAO 4 35.48% 2 12 6 16.67% 22.67

330089 DALE WORSTER 4 30.59% 0 15 0 .00% .00

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

219713 ROBERT TRAVIS 3 46.43% 10 18 44 55.56% 99.56

312328 VIRGINIA DAUGHERTY 3 50.00% 8 12 30 66.67% 96.67

203631 JODI HOPE 2 46.15% 7 11 25 63.64% 88.63

324605 SEAN CORELY 2 43.33% 6 9 20 66.67% 86.67

240875 MICHELLE PICKEL 2 36.84% 6 10 22 60.00% 82.00

307428 TONYA WAGLE 3 33.33% 7 14 28 50.00% 78.00

320528 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 2 33.96% 7 13 22 53.85% 75.84

219028 KIM WATKINS 3 48.33% 6 12 22 50.00% 72.00

213023 CARLA ORTEGA 3 35.90% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

320672 SANDY WEST 3 40.54% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

67797 WILL WORSTER 3 31.91% 2 8 8 25.00% 33.00

MVP


